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CHOPHOUSE

EAT . DRINK . ENJOY




WATERMELON THAI BALL 22

TANQUERAY, CARPANO BIANCO VERMOUTH, WATERMELON JUICE, LIME & YUZU SODA

PICANTE PINA MARGARITA 22

DON JULIO TEQUILA, PINEAPPLE JUICE, JALAPENO, LIME & TAJIN RIM

PALOMA 18

DON JULIO BLANCO, AGAVE NECTAR, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE & SPLASH OF LIME JUICE

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 24
CIROC VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, VANILLA ESSENCE SIMPLE SYRUP, LEMON JUICE
& PROSECCO

ROSE SANGRIA 22
ROSE WINE, CHAMBORD, TOPPED WITH SPRITE, SODA & A TOUCH OF LIME JUICE
WITH FRESH BERRIES

SMOKEY ROSEMARY MANHATTAN 22
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, SWEET RED VERMOUTH, ANGOSTURA BITTERS
& TORCHED ROSEMARY IN A CHERRY WOOD SMOKED GLASS

THE BOUQUET 25

JOHNNIE BLACK, CARPANO VERMOUTH, LEMON JUICE & ELDERFLOWER

THE PRESTIGE 25

DUFFTOWN 12 YR, TALISKER 10 YR, GALLIANO, AVERNA, LAGAVULIN & AMARANO CHERRY

KLEINBURG SOUR 23

BULLEIT BOURBON, CIROC PEACH VODKA, PEACH JUICE, LEMON & MINT



AMARETTO SOUR 18

AMARETTO & LEMON JUICE SHAKEN OVER ICE

APEROL SPRITZ 18

APEROL, PROSECCO & SODA

BELLINI 18

PROSECCO & PEACH JUICE

CHERRY WOOD SMOKED NEGRONI 22

DOCTORS GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH & CAMPARI SMOKED WITH CHERRY WOOD CHIPS

CHOPHOUSE MULE 20

BELVEDERE VODKA, MUDDLED MINT & LIMES, GINGER BEER & LIME JUICE

MARGARITA 20

CASAMIGOS BLANCO, COINTREAU & FRESH LIME JUICE WITH A SALTED RIM

MOJITO 18

DOCTORS RUM, MUDDLED MINT & LIMES, RAW SUGAR, SODA & LIME JUICE

OLD FASHIONED 20

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, SIMPLE SYRUP & AGNOSTURA BITTERS

ROSSO GIN MOJITO 20

MALFY ARANCIA GIN, MUDDLED STRAWBERRIES & MINT, SODA & LIME JUICE



COSMOPOLITAN

BELVEDERE VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE & SPLASH OF LIME JUICE

CHOCOLATE MARTINI

BELVEDERE VODKA, CREME DE CACAO & CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

BAILEYS, BELVEDERE, KAHLUA & ESPRESSO

LYCHEE

BELVEDERE VODKA, SOHO LYCHEE LIQUEUR & LYCHEE FRUIT

GIN OR VODKA MARTINI

VODKA OR GIN, DRY OR DIRTY, SHAKEN OR STIRRED
ADD PREMIUM 2

VESPER MARTINI

NO.3 LONDON DRY, BELVEDERE VODKA, LILLET BLANC & LEMON TWIST

18

18

18

18

18

18



DOCTORS VODKA
BELVEDERE
CIROC PEACH
LAPIS LAZULI
BROTHERS GRIMM
KETEL ONE

TITO’S

CHOPIN

GREY GOOSE

STOLICHNAYA ELIT

DOCTORS GIN
BOODLES
TANQUERAY
UNGAVA BOTANICLE
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
NO.3 LONDON DRY
EMPRESS

HENDRICK’S

DOCTORS RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
APPLETON’S ESTATE

HAVANA CLUB DARK

MOUNT GAY 1703

CAPTAIN MORGAN PRIVATE STOCK
DIPLOMATICO

BACARDI LIMITADA

1"

12

12

12

13

12

12

12

12

13

1"

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

1"

1"

12

12

12

13

13

15



DOCTORS RYE

LOT 40

WRITER’S TEARS

CROWN ROYAL

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

JACK DANIEL’S

JAMESON

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON

JACK DANIEL’S GENTLEMAN JACK

ABERLOUR 12 YR

CHIVAS REGAL

DEWAR’S

JOHNNIE BLACK
MCCLELLAND’S
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR
GLENLIVET 15 YR
BOWMORE 12 YR

CARDHU 12 YR
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR
GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE
BOWMORE SMALL BATCH
DALWHINNIE 15 YR
BALVENIE

BOWMORE DARKEST 15 YR
OBAN 14 YR

LAGAVULLIN

MACALLAN 12 YR
JOHNNIE BLUE
MACALLAN 18 YR

BOWMORE 50 YR

1"
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
15

16

14
14
14
14
14
16
16
17
17
17
18

20

20
21
21
21
21

22

50
75

25,000



CASAMIGOS BLANCO
DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON CAFE

DON JULIO REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL MEZCAL DURANGO
CLASE AZUL GOLD

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

CLASE AZUL ANEJO ULTRA

CLASE AZUL DAY OF THE DEAD

DON JULIO BLANCO + DON JULIO
REPOSADO + DON JULIO 1942

OBAN 14 YR + DALWHINNIE 15 YR +
LAGAVULIN 16 YR

COURVOSIER VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
REMY VSOP

HINE RARE

D’USSE XO
COUVOSIER XO
MARTELL XO

REMY XO
HENNESSY XO
LOUIS Xiil

LOUIS XiIIl BLACK PEARL

15
17
15

20
40
40
60
85
10
350

700

18
18
18
20
35
48
48
48
48
600

3,500



GRAPPA DI MORELLINO

SARPA POLI

POLI MIRTILLO

GRAPPA NONINO

BERTA NIBBIO

LE DICE OTTO LUNE

BERTA VALDAVI

BERTA MONPRA

POLI ARZENTE

SASSACAIA

POLI PAUILLAC

TIGNANELLO

GRAPPA NONINO RESERVA

BERTA TRE SOLI

DEL DOTTO

BERTA ANNIVERSARIO

BRIC DEL GAIAN

AVERNA

UNICUM

AMARO LUCANO

MONTENEGRO

VECCHIO DEL CAPO

AMARO NONNINO

AMARA ROSSO

AMARO ETRUSCO

GENZIANA AMARO

MAZADRO

15

15

15

16

18

18

20

20

25

30

40

30

45

50

70

75

80

1"

12

12

12

12

14

14

15

15

16



